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LOT 11 RDC

SURFACE

garage 15.44 m²

stationnement aérien

jardin sud

TOTAL

terrasse

entrée + PL

PIECE SURFACE HABITABLE

8.01 m²

séjour-cuisine

sde + WC

TOTAL

4.77 m²

chambre 1 + PL

33.29 m²

10.87 m²

56.94 m²
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PLAN DE 
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T5

sde + wc

garage

séjour-cuisine

chambre 1 + PL

entrée 

terrasse

13.60 m²

31.00 m²

85.70 m²

22.00 m²

167.74 m²
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